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Dressage
Adestramento

Individual Championship Test - Grade III
Campeonato individual misto - grau III

Results
Resultados

Ground Jury: E - KING Alison (HKG)

H - MYHRE Kjell (NOR)

C - LEITCH Sarah (GBR), President

M - PRAIN Anne (FRA)

B - ORSINI Marco (GER)

Athlete
No.

Horse
NPC

Horse
Rank

Total %
Score

-------------- % Score & (Rank) --------------

E H C M B

LUBBE Ann Cathrin311NOR

DONATELLO

1 T 72.87873.171 (1) 72.317 (2) 71.829 (1) 74.634 (2) 72.439 (2)

SUNESEN Susanne307DEN

QUE FAIRE

2 T 72.17172.439 (2) 71.098 (3) 70.122 (2) 74.268 (3) 72.927 (1)

ETZNER JAKOBSSON Louise315SWE

ZERNARD

3 70.34170.244 (5) 69.756 (5) 68.659 (10) 74.756 (1) 68.293 (7)

VOETS Sanne310NED

DEMANTUR

4 70.12269.146 (7) 73.049 (1) 68.902 (8) 71.829 (4) 67.683 (11)

LYKKE DALSKOV RISUM Annika306DEN

AROS A FENRIS

5 T 70.12268.902 (9) 70.610 (4) 69.878 (4) 71.707 (5) 69.512 (4)

LETARTRE Jose309FRA

SWING ROYAL

6 T 69.65969.024 (8) 69.390 (6) 68.902 (8) 71.220 (6) 69.756 (3)

JOHNSON-DWYER Philippa313RSA

LORD LOUIS

7 69.39071.220 (3) 67.561 (11) 70.122 (2) 69.268 (7) 68.780 (6)

PEAVY Angela316USA

LANCELOT WARRIOR

8 T 68.58569.268 (6) 68.659 (9) 67.439 (12) 68.293 (12) 69.268 (5)

JARVIS Sharon302AUS

CEASY

9 T 68.53770.488 (4) 67.317 (12) 69.390 (5) 68.415 (11) 67.073 (14)

RISKALLA Rodolpho304BRA

WARENNE

10 T 68.36666.707 (11) 69.024 (7) 69.390 (5) 69.024 (9) 67.683 (11)

STUDER Louise308FRA

ESMERALDA TANZ

11 T 68.24466.220 (13) 68.415 (10) 69.146 (7) 69.146 (8) 68.293 (7)

UMBACK Katie-Maree303AUS

MARQUIS

12 T 67.90266.098 (14) 68.902 (8) 67.927 (11) 68.293 (12) 68.293 (7)

VAN TILL Celine314SUI

AMANTA

13 67.31767.927 (10) 66.463 (13) 67.195 (13) 67.805 (14) 67.195 (13)

SHEFFIELD Roberta305CAN

DOUBLE AGENT

14 T 67.14666.707 (11) 65.854 (14) 66.707 (14) 68.659 (10) 67.805 (10)

GUGLIALMELLI LYNCH Patricio301ARG

ZIZIFO INTERAGRO

15 62.51262.317 (16) 63.415 (15) 61.585 (16) 62.805 (15) 62.439 (15)

KARWOWSKA Karolina312POL

EMOL

16 61.68362.683 (15) 59.146 (16) 63.780 (15) 62.805 (15) 60.000 (16)

Legend:

No. Number T Team member
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